* POKERSTARS

| =rT 4

EUROPEAN POKER TOUR

. Event Buy- Starting Registration
Time Event
Number In Stack Closes At

August 26 - Monday

. Estrellas Main Event - 40 Minute .
1400 #1(1/4) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight b £1,100 30,000 26.08.2024 22:55

" Estrellas Main Event - 30 Minute .
20:00 #1(1/B) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight > £1,100 30,000 27.08.2024 01:50

August 27 - Tuesday

: Estrellas Main Event - 40 Minute ietrati
1100 #1(1/C) Fire | e He v R et > £1,100 30,000 Registration closed
i Estrellas Main Event - 30 Minute P
19:30 #1 (1/D) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight > £€1,100 30,000 Registration closed
August 28 - Wednesday
. Estrellas Main Event - 40 Minute P
1100 #1(1/E) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight b £1,100 30,000 Registration closed
. Estrellas Main Event - 30 Minute I
1930 #1(1/F) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight b £1,100 30,000 Registration closed
August 29 - Thursday
: Estrellas Main Event - 30 Minute ietrati
11:00 #1(1/G) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight > £1,100 30,000 Registration closed
: Estrellas Main Event - 20 Minute N
1730 #1(1/H) e IE St e i et > £1,100 30,000 Registration closed
August 30 - Friday
: Estrellas Main Event - 60 Minute N
11:00 #1 (day 2) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight > £1,100 30,000 Registration closed
August 31 - Saturday
. Estrellas Main Event - 60 Minute A
12:00 #1 (day 3) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight > £1,100 30,000 Reqistration closed
September 01 - Sunday
1200 #17(1/A) EE_TEﬁg;c“-k’"a -Main Event - Single 5 e53pp 30,000 03.00.2024 12:00
. . Estrellas Main Event - 60 Minute I
12:00 #1 (Final) Levels - Single Re-Entry Per Flight > £1,100 30,000 Registration closed
September 02 - Monday
1200 #17(1/B) EPT Barcelona - Main Event - Single 534 30,000 03.09.2024 12:00

Re-Entry



September 03 - Tuesday

1200 #17 (day 2) EPT Barcelona - Main Event - Single

Re-Entry

September 04 - Wednesday

1200 #17 (day 3) EPT Barcelona - Main Event - Single

Re-Entry

September 05 - Thursday

1200 #17 (day 4) EPT Barcelona - Main Event - Single

Re-Entry

September 06 - Friday

1200 #17 (day5) EPT Barcelona - Main Event - Single

Re-Entry

September 07 - Saturday

1200 #17 (day 6) Re-Entry

September 08 - Sunday

1230 #17 (Final) EPT Barcelona - Main Event - Single

Re-Entry

EPT Barcelona - Main Event - Single

£€5,300

£5,300

£5,300

£5,300

£€5,300

£5,300

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

30,000

03.09.2024 1200

Registration closed

Registration closed

Registration closed

Registration closed

Registration closed



